
 

NOTICE OF PUBLIC BID OPENING 

A public bid opening will be held as follows for the projects listed below: 

February 10, 2015 at 2:00 p.m. 

JEA Customer Center Lobby, Suite 002 

21 W. Church Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202 

 

IFB/RFP Number Project Title 

033-15 Purchase of Two (2) New MVA, 26.4/13.2 KV Power 
Transformers for the New Jaxport Substation & One (1) 
New 8.6 MVA, 13.2/4.16 KV Power Transformer for the 
McDuff Substation Rebuild Project 

036-15 Warehouse Equipment Repair and Maintenance Services  

 



IFB  #  033-15

Minimum Requirements

RBL Category N/A

Mandatory Pre-Bid YES

RECORDED BY: Karen Wenberg Submitted Bid 
Mand Pre-

Bid
Adden: 

(2)
CD

Delta Star, Inc. 1,628,510.00 x x

ABB Inc 1,873,524.00 x x x

SPX Transformer Solutions, Inc. 1,893,710.00 x x

Irby Utilities 2,048,797.00 x x x

Coordinator: Ryan Szoke
Buyer:  Elizabeth Moore

Title:  Purchase of Two (2) New MVA, 26.4/13.2 KV Power 
Transformers for the New Jaxport Substation & One (1) New 8.6 
MVA, 13.2/4.16 KV Power Transformer for the McDuff Substation 
Rebuild Project

OPENING DATE: February 10, 2015



IFB  #  036-15

RBL Category No

Mandatory Pre-Bid Yes

RECORDED BY:  Karen Wenberg Submitted Bid 
Mand Pre-

Bid
Adden: 

(2)

Southern State Toyota Lift 81,240.00 x x

Raymond Handling Consultants LC 118,077.80 x x

Coordinator: Randy Hilton
Buyer:  Elaine Selders

Title: Warehouse Equipment Repair and Maintenance Services

OPENING DATE:  February 10, 2015
Minimum Requirements


	02-10-15 Bid Agenda
	033-15 Bid Tab
	Bid Tab

	036-15 Bid Tab
	Bid Tab 


